cognome studente
Aaddi
Acciarri
Barolo
Bartolomei
Bellabarba
Boubhilllal
Boukacem
Boulghazi
Brasca
Bucci
Carciofi
Carletti
Cesolari
Chiaraluce
Cingolani
Cisse
Contigiani
Cristiani
Cruciani
Dolganova
El Khalidi
Errico
Ferrucci
Filippini
Fissal
Fusaro
Gherardi
Giustozzi

lachini

nome studente

Safaa
Elisa
Nicole
Francesca
Emanuele
Mouna
Monia
Noure
Gabriele
Federica
Giulia
Ginevra
Aurora
Giulia
Gloria
Assane
Claudia
Roberta
Alice
Anastasiia
Souhail
Antonio
Federica Pia
Gioia
Zouhair
Matilde
Andrea
Andrea Luce

Alessia

06/03/2026
Lista studenti

Test di Francese

n° matr.

124340
119301
117608
124933
123249
122600
125121
114583
125250
123772
117416
123750
124997
98908

125407
119062
126138
117262
123242
123855
122611
123789
117395
124110
126291
119010
96898

123710
113041

Giorno ora Aula
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
06/03/2026 10:00 1.1




06/03/2026
Lista studenti
Test di Francese

cognome studente nome studente n° matr. Giorno ora Aula
Jenti Iman 126556 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Keci Danilo 125523 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Mancinelli Santos  Guilherme Nalbert 111778 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Mattoli Emanuele 123566 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Mitronova Aleksandra 119069 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Mosciatti Davide 125727 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Nardi Alessia 107607 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Piaggesi Irene 117007 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Popov Maksim 121321 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Quarta Frattagli Nicold 122951 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Rosati Pietro 117726 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Rotaru Denis 122819 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Ruffini Martina 122814 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Salvatori Angelica 109461 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Savelli Isabella 122314 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Scipioni Andrea 116940 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Shlykova lana 121322 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Stacchiotti Sofia 118336 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Stanca Cristiano 118917 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Tacconi Alessia 119119 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Taraborrelli Giorgia 119900 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Valente Pietrosanto Gloria 125445 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1
Zulpikarov Ruslan 126271 06/03/2026 10:00 1.1




