

06/03/2026
Lista studenti
Test di Francese

cognome studente	nome studente	n° matr.	Giorno	ora	Aula
Aaddi	Safaa	124340	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Acciarri	Elisa	119301	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Barolo	Nicole	117608	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Bartolomei	Francesca	124933	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Bellabarba	Emanuele	123249	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Bouhillal	Mouna	122600	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Boukacem	Monia	125121	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Boulghazi	Noure	114583	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Brasca	Gabriele	125250	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Bucci	Federica	123772	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Carciofi	Giulia	117416	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Carletti	Ginevra	123750	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Cesolari	Aurora	124997	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Chiaraluce	Giulia	98908	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Cingolani	Gloria	125407	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Cisse	Assane	119062	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Contigiani	Claudia	126138	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Cristiani	Roberta	117262	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Cruciani	Alice	123242	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Dolganova	Anastasiia	123855	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
El Khalidi	Souhail	122611	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Errico	Antonio	123789	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Ferrucci	Federica Pia	117395	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Filippini	Gioia	124110	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Fissal	Zouhair	126291	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Fusaro	Matilde	119010	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Gherardi	Andrea	96898	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Giustozzi	Andrea Luce	123710	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Iachini	Alessia	113041	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1

06/03/2026
Lista studenti
Test di Francese

cognome studente	nome studente	n° matr.	Giorno	ora	Aula
Jenti	Iman	126556	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Keci	Danilo	125523	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Mancinelli Santos	Guilherme Nalbert	111778	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Mattoli	Emanuele	123566	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Mitronova	Aleksandra	119069	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Mosciatti	Davide	125727	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Nardi	Alessia	107607	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Piaggese	Irene	117007	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Popov	Maksim	121321	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Quarta Frattagli	Nicolò	122951	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Rosati	Pietro	117726	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Rotaru	Denis	122819	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Ruffini	Martina	122814	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Salvatori	Angelica	109461	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Savelli	Isabella	122314	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Scipioni	Andrea	116940	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Shlykova	Iana	121322	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Stacchiotti	Sofia	118336	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Stanca	Cristiano	118917	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Tacconi	Alessia	119119	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Taraborrelli	Giorgia	119900	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Valente Pietrosanto	Gloria	125445	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1
Zulpikarov	Ruslan	126271	06/03/2026	10:00	1.1